Class
1

2

10

11

Sail Nr
POL 10

ARG 3

GBR 83

POL 16

ITA 3

POR5

POL 126

ITA1l

GBR 56

BRA 999

POL 11

A

\

Name
Woijtek Brzozowski

Gonzalo Costa
Hoevel

Ross Williams
Michael Polanowski
Davide Beverino
Miguel Martinho
Przemek Miarczynski
Andrea Cucchi
Keith Atkinson
Wilhelm Schurmann

Pawel Hlavaty

Portimao
Windsurfing Euro Cup 09

Final Result Racing
[Status: Final (Sunday, May 8t), 5 Races, 1 Discard]

Board/Sails/Sponsors
Era Gsm, Toyota, Lot Polish Airlines, Starboard,
Neilpryde, Deboichet

F2, Neil Pryde, Deboichet

Starbord, Gaastra, O"Neill, Cobian, Deboichet

Starboard, Severne, Deboichet, Quiksilver, WSPIZ
Warsow

Birdi Fins, Neilpryde, Starboard, Aeronautica
Militare

Starboard, Neilpryde, Quiksilver, Vans,
Volkswagen, C.N.P.

F2, Windwing, SKZ Hestia Sopot

Neilpryde, Starboard, O'Neill, Birdifins, Malaysia
Airlines
Neil Pryde, Starboard, Ultrasport, Electric, Bilbos
Design

Neilpryde, Starboard, Oxbow, Oakley

Starboard, Severne, SK2 Hestia Sopot

Race#1
0,7

2,0
6,0
7,0
3,0
10,0
5,0
4,0
12,0
9,0

19,0

May 4th-8th = Praia da Rocha

Race#2
6,0

3,0
8,0
9,0
0,7
2,0
17,0
12,0
19,0
4,0

15,0

www.overpowsasr.net

Race#3
4,0

2,0
0,7
11,0
50
9,0
6,0
13,0
3,0
10,0

7,0

Race#4
0,7

5,0
2,0
4,0
16,0
3,0
8,0
7,0
6,0
14,0

11,0

Race#5
0,7

50
4,0
2,0
14,0
22,0
6,0
3,0
12,0
11,0

9,0

Total
12,1

17,0
20,7
33,0
38,7
46,0
42,0
39,0
52,0
48,0

61,0

Discl
6,0

5,0
8,0
11,0
16,0
10,0
17,0
13,0
19,0
14,0

19,0

Pts
6,1

12,0
12,7
22,0
22,7
24,0
25,0
26,0
33,0
34,0

42,0
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13

14
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17
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

ITA 456

DEN 111

AUS O

GBR 5

ITA 415

ISR 1

POR 78

POL 25

ESP 71

CAN 33

GBR 52

ITA7

POR 31

ESP 36

POR 4

POR 81

POR 20

ESP 5

POR 7

POL 239

POR 77

Alberto Menegatti
Jesper Vesterstrom
Steve Allen

Jamie Lever
Marco Begalli
Arnon Dagan
Bruno Bértholo

Hubert Mokrzycki

Fernando Martinez
del Cerro

Zachary Pavsic
Dan Ellis

Massimo Masserini
Miguel Marques
Alex Buchau

Luis Fonseca

Rui Silva

José Ribeiro

Gili Rico Oriol
Pedro Correia

Przemek Sieminski

José Manero
Rodrigues

F2, Quiksilver, Trentingrana, Deboichet, Gaastra.
Quiksilver

Cottonfield, Ford Credit, Certina, Vojaband
Fanatic, Neil Pryde, Benzacne
Vans Direct, F2, Windwing, Sola, Deboichet
Matador, Fanatic, Deboichet

Red Bull, No Fear, Fanatic, Neilpryde, Deboichet

Starboard, Neil Pryde, Windsurf Point, Alhandra
Sporting Club

Severne, Starboard, B3, Big Fish, Inmobiliaria
Retamar, S.A.

Severne, Starboard, Bell Mobility Canada,
Kaenon

Fanatic, Sola, 604 Distrobution

F2, Gaastra, Technolimits, Circolo Surf Torbole,
Deboichet

Starboard, Neil Pryde

Gaastra, Radz, F2

Starboard, Neil Pryde

Starboard, Severne, Windsurf Point

Starboard, Severne
North Sails

Starboard, Neil Pryde

13,0
15,0
36,0
11,0
8,0
17,0
14,0
16,0
23,0
20,0
18,0
21,0
24,0
36,0
25,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0

36,0

13,0
20,0
5,0
10,0
11,0
16,0
7,0
36,0
14,0
18,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0

36,0

12,0
8,0
18,0
16,0
14,0
15,0
19,0
20,0
23,0
21,0
17,0
24,0
26,0
22,0
27,0
25,0
28,0
36,0
36,0
36,0

36,0

12,0
13,0
15,0
10,0
17,0
9,0
19,0
20,0
22,0
18,0
36,0
24,0
23,0
21,0
25,0
27,0
26,0
28,0
36,0
29,0

36,0

7,0
10,0
8,0
36,0
19,0
13,0
17,0
16,0
15,0
21,0
18,0
23,0
24,0
20,0
25,0
28,0
27,0
29,0
26,0
33,0

31,0

57,0
66,0
82,0
83,0
69,0
70,0
76,0
108,0
97,0
98,0
125,0
128,0
133,0
135,0
138,0
152,0
153,0
165,0
170,0
170,0

175,0

13,0
20,0
36,0
16,0
17,0
17,0
19,0
36,0
23,0
21,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0

36,0

44,0
46,0
46,0
47,0
50,0
53,0
57,0
72,0
74,0
77,0
89,0
92,0
97,0
99,0

102,0

116,0

117,0

129,0

134,0

134,0

139,0




33 ISV 2 Michael Porter North Sails, F2, Streamlined, Deboichet, Velauno 36,0 36,0 36,0 36,0 32,0 176,0 | 36,0 | 140,0
34 PORS8 Joé&o Pedro Santos Neil Pryde, Starboard 36,0 36,0 36,0 36,0 36,0 | 180,0 | 36,0 | 144,0

34  ESP 102 Luis Vierna Grosso Total-Wind.com 36,0 36,0 36,0 36,0 36,0 | 180,0 | 36,0 | 144,0



