

## **Final Result Racing**

[Status: Final (Sunday, May 8th), 5 Races, 1 Discard]

Class	Sail Nr	Name	Board/Sails/Sponsors	Race#1	Race#2	Race#3	Race#4	Race#5	Total	Disc1	Pts
1	POL 10	Wojtek Brzozowski	Era Gsm, Toyota, Lot Polish Airlines, Starboard, Neilpryde, Deboichet	0,7	6,0	4,0	0,7	0,7	12,1	6,0	6,1
2	ARG 3	Gonzalo Costa Hoevel	F2, Neil Pryde, Deboichet	2,0	3,0	2,0	5,0	5,0	17,0	5,0	12,0
3	GBR 83	Ross Williams	Starbord, Gaastra, O´Neill, Cobian, Deboichet	6,0	8,0	0,7	2,0	4,0	20,7	8,0	12,7
4	POL 16	Michael Polanowski	Starboard, Severne, Deboichet, Quiksilver, WSPIZ Warsow	7,0	9,0	11,0	4,0	2,0	33,0	11,0	22,0
5	ITA 3	Davide Beverino	Birdi Fins, Neilpryde, Starboard, Aeronautica Militare	3,0	0,7	5,0	16,0	14,0	38,7	16,0	22,7
6	POR 5	Miguel Martinho	Starboard, Neilpryde, Quiksilver, Vans, Volkswagen, C.N.P.	10,0	2,0	9,0	3,0	22,0	46,0	10,0	24,0
7	POL 126	Przemek Miarczynski	F2, Windwing, SKZ Hestia Sopot	5,0	17,0	6,0	8,0	6,0	42,0	17,0	25,0
8	ITA 1	Andrea Cucchi	Neilpryde, Starboard, O'Neill, Birdifins, Malaysia Airlines	4,0	12,0	13,0	7,0	3,0	39,0	13,0	26,0
9	GBR 56	Keith Atkinson	Neil Pryde, Starboard, Ultrasport, Electric, Bilbos Design	12,0	19,0	3,0	6,0	12,0	52,0	19,0	33,0
10	BRA 999	Wilhelm Schurmann	Neilpryde, Starboard, Oxbow, Oakley	9,0	4,0	10,0	14,0	11,0	48,0	14,0	34,0
11	POL 11	Pawel Hlavaty	Starboard, Severne, SK2 Hestia Sopot	19,0	15,0	7,0	11,0	9,0	61,0	19,0	42,0

								_		_	_
12	ITA 456	Alberto Menegatti	F2, Quiksilver, Trentingrana, Deboichet, Gaastra. Quiksilver	13,0	13,0	12,0	12,0	7,0	57,0	13,0	44,0
13	DEN 111	Jesper Vesterström	Cottonfield, Ford Credit, Certina, Vojaband	15,0	20,0	8,0	13,0	10,0	66,0	20,0	46,0
14	AUS 0	Steve Allen	Fanatic, Neil Pryde, Benzacne	36,0	5,0	18,0	15,0	8,0	82,0	36,0	46,0
15	GBR 5	Jamie Lever	Vans Direct, F2, Windwing, Sola, Deboichet	11,0	10,0	16,0	10,0	36,0	83,0	16,0	47,0
16	ITA 415	Marco Begalli	Matador, Fanatic, Deboichet	8,0	11,0	14,0	17,0	19,0	69,0	17,0	50,0
17	ISR 1	Arnon Dagan	Red Bull, No Fear, Fanatic, Neilpryde, Deboichet	17,0	16,0	15,0	9,0	13,0	70,0	17,0	53,0
18	POR 78	Bruno Bértholo	Starboard, Neil Pryde, Windsurf Point, Alhandra Sporting Club	14,0	7,0	19,0	19,0	17,0	76,0	19,0	57,0
19	POL 25	Hubert Mokrzycki		16,0	36,0	20,0	20,0	16,0	108,0	36,0	72,0
20	ESP 71	Fernando Martinez del Cerro	Severne, Starboard, B3, Big Fish, Inmobiliaria Retamar, S.A.	23,0	14,0	23,0	22,0	15,0	97,0	23,0	74,0
21	CAN 33	Zachary Pavsic	Severne, Starboard, Bell Mobility Canada, Kaenon	20,0	18,0	21,0	18,0	21,0	98,0	21,0	77,0
22	GBR 52	Dan Ellis	Fanatic, Sola, 604 Distrobution	18,0	36,0	17,0	36,0	18,0	125,0	36,0	89,0
23	ITA 7	Massimo Masserini	F2, Gaastra, Technolimits, Circolo Surf Torbole, Deboichet	21,0	36,0	24,0	24,0	23,0	128,0	36,0	92,0
24	POR 31	Miguel Marques	Starboard, Neil Pryde	24,0	36,0	26,0	23,0	24,0	133,0	36,0	97,0
25	ESP 36	Alex Büchau	Gaastra, Radz, F2	36,0	36,0	22,0	21,0	20,0	135,0	36,0	99,0
26	POR 4	Luís Fonseca		25,0	36,0	27,0	25,0	25,0	138,0	36,0	102,0
27	POR 81	Rui Silva	Starboard, Neil Pryde	36,0	36,0	25,0	27,0	28,0	152,0	36,0	116,0
28	POR 20	José Ribeiro	Starboard, Severne, Windsurf Point	36,0	36,0	28,0	26,0	27,0	153,0	36,0	117,0
29	ESP 5	Gili Rico Oriol		36,0	36,0	36,0	28,0	29,0	165,0	36,0	129,0
30	POR 7	Pedro Correia	Starboard, Severne	36,0	36,0	36,0	36,0	26,0	170,0	36,0	134,0
31	POL 239	Przemek Sieminski	North Sails	36,0	36,0	36,0	29,0	33,0	170,0	36,0	134,0
32	POR 77	José Manero Rodrigues	Starboard, Neil Pryde	36,0	36,0	36,0	36,0	31,0	175,0	36,0	139,0
											2

33	ISV 2	Michael Porter	North Sails, F2, Streamlined, Deboichet, Velauno	36,0	36,0	36,0	36,0	32,0	176,0	36,0	140,0
34	POR 8	João Pedro Santos	Neil Pryde, Starboard	36,0	36,0	36,0	36,0	36,0	180,0	36,0	144,0
34	ESP 102	Luís Vierna Grosso	Total-Wind.com	36,0	36,0	36,0	36,0	36,0	180,0	36,0	144,0
		'	'	!				1			•